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January 23, 2025 

 
A-8919262 

A-2016-2570920 

 
LAURA CHARLES 

10737 BABCOCK BLVD 

GIBSONIA PA 15044 

 

RE: Application of CHHJ PA PITTSBURGH, LLC, T/A COLLEGE HUNKS HAULING JUNK & 

MOVING, 1101 William Flinn Hwy, Glenshaw, Allegheny County, PA 15116. 412-226-0859, for the 

transfer of the rights issued at A-8919262/A-2016-2570920, to BLL Charles, Inc., t/a College Hunks 

Hauling Junk & Moving 

 

To Whom It May Concern: 

 

  It appearing that all the rights granted to BLL Charles, Inc., t/a College Hunks 

Hauling Junk & Moving, under the certificate issued at A-8919262/A-2016-2570920, have been 

transferred to CHHJ PA PITTSBURGH, LLC, T/A COLLEGE HUNKS HAULING JUNK & 

MOVING, at A-8927552/A-2024-3052186 and are now contained under the certificate issued to 

it, and that the transferor has no other operating authority; and that the matters and things 

involved having been duly considered by the Commission; THEREFORE, 

 

  The operating rights and the certificate of public convenience issued to BLL 

Charles, Inc., t/a College Hunks Hauling Junk & Moving, at A-8919262/A-2016-2570920 are 

hereby canceled, and all rights, powers and privileges granted hereby shall forthwith cease and 

terminate. 

 

 If you are dissatisfied with the resolution of this matter, you may, as set forth in 52 Pa. 

Code §5.44, file a petition with the Commission within twenty (20) days of the date of this 

Letter. 

 

       Sincerely, 

       

 

 

 

       Rosemary Chiavetta 

       Secretary 

 

Contact:  Insurance  (717-787-1227) 

    Tariff         (717-214-7155) 

    Safety        (717-787-7598) 
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